Updated Rationalization on Cuttack-Chandikhol-Kendrapara-Pattamundai Route Category-B (Down Trip) Buses As on 12.11.2020

PATTA- KENDRAPARA TINIMU- DUHURIA BALICHA- KRUSHNA- CHANDIKHOL | CUTTACK
SL NO| BUS NUMBER ROUTE -MUNDAI -HANI -NDRAPUR -DASPUR
ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR
1 3:09 |03:14 | 03:59| 04:04 | 04:06 | 04:08 | 04:12 | 04:14 | 04:44 | 04:46 | 04:49 | 0451 | 05:09 | 05:14 | 06:19
2 3:17 [03:22|04:07| 04:12 | 04:14 | 04:16 | 04:20 | 04:22 | 04:52 | 04:54 | 04:57 | 04:59| 05:17 | 05:22 06:27
3 3:25 |03:30 | 04:15 | 04:20 | 04:22[04:24 | 04:28 | 04:30| 05:00 | 05:02 | 05:05 | 05:07 | 05:25 | 05:30 | 0635
4 3:33 |03:38| 04:23 | 04:28 |04:30|04:32| 04:36 | 04:38 | 05:08 | 05:10 | 05:13 | 05:15 | 05:33 | 05:38 | 0643
5 3:41 |03:46 | 04:31 | 04:36 | 04:38 | 04:40| 04:44 | 04:46 | 0516 | 05:18 | 05:21 | 05:23 | 05:41 | 05:46 | 0651
6 |OD29G1186 |TANTIAPAL TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK | 3:49 |03:54 | 04:39| 04:44 |04:46|04:48 | 04:52 | 04:54] 05:24 | 05:26 | 05:29 | 05:31 | 0549 | 05:54 | 0659
7 |ODOSE4244 |MARSAGHAL TO BHUBANESWAR 04:47| 04:52 | 04:54 | 04:56 | 05:00 | 05:02] 05:32 | 05:34 | 05:37 | 05:39 | 05:57 | 06:02 | 07:07
8 |OD29F9192 |PATTAMUNDAI TO BHUBANESWAR 4:05 | 04:10| 04:55 ] 05:00 | 05:02| 05:04 | 05:08 | 05:10| 05:40 | 05:42 | 05:45 | 05:47 | 06:05 | 06:10 | 07-15
9 |orosAD5257 |POSIA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 4:13 | 04:18 | 05:03| 05:08 |05:10{05:12 | 05:16 | 05:18 | 05:48 | 05:50 | 05:53 [ 05:55 | 06:13 | 06:18 | 07:23
CHANDIKHOL
10 |OD29Eg166  |KARANJATO BHUBANESWAR VIA 05:11| 05:16 | 05:18 | 05:20 | 05:24 | 05:26 | 05:56 | 05:58 | 06:01 | 06:03 | 06:21 | 06:26 | 07:31
CHANDIKHOL
11 |OD29E9666 |JAMBU TO BHUBANESWAR 4:29 [04:34| 05:19| 05:24 [05:26 [05:28 | 05:32 [ 05:34 | 06:04 | 06:06 | 06:09 | 06:11 | 06:29 | 06:34 | 0739
ARADAPALI TO KENDRAPARA , CUTTACK
SX40 27| 05:32 105:3 36 : : 212 : : 19 37 | 06:42 7:47
12 0SKA088 | A VIA CHANDIKHOL 05:27| 05:32 {05:34 [ 05:36 | 05:40 | 05:42| 06:12 | 06:14 | 06:17 | 06:19 | 06:3 42| 074
CHARIGAON TO CUTTACK VIA INDUPUR
13 |OD04D3591 |KENDRAPARA, CHANDIKHOL CUTTACK 05:35 | 05:40 | 05:42 | 05:44 | 05:48 | 05:50| 06:20 | 06:22| 06:25 | 06:27 | 06:45 | 06:50 | 07:55
TO LK ROAD
ORO2BH2541, |GHAGARA TO BALIAPAL VIA
14 | Srosloods  |BHUBANESWAR, BALASORE, SORO & 05:43 | 05:48 | 05:50 | 05:52 | 05:56 | 05:58 | 06:28 | 06:30 | 06:33 | 06:35 | 06:53 | 06:58 | 08:03
BACK
15 {0Dosmzr7y | HUDHRIGHATTO BHUBANESWARVIA 1 ¢ o7 | c06 | 0s:51 | 05:56 | 05:58 | 06:00| 06:04 | 06:06 | 06:36 | 06:38 | 06:41 | 06:43 | 07:01 | 07:06 | 0811
RAJKANIKAAUL
16 |ODO4N3985 ZLAB“ZL'\C"I:GARTO PURIVIA. CHANDIKHOLE 05:58 | 06:03 | 06:05 | 06:07 | 06:11 | 06:13| 06:43 | 06:45 | 06:48 | 06:50 | 07:08 | 0713 | 0818
17 |ORosBEsSs  |CHAGARATO CUTTACK AND CUTTACK 06:04 | 06:09 |06:11 | 06:13 | 06:17 | 06:19| 06:49 | 06:51 | 06:54 | 06:56 | 07:14 | 07:19 | 08:24
TO KENDRAPARA & BACK
AUL TO BHUBANESWAR VIA.
8 RO5C : 2 10 | 61 6:17 : 06: : : : 7: i 07:20 | 07:2 8:30
18 |OROSC2777 | A, CHANDIKHOLE AND Back | 520 | 525 | 61 5 6:19 | 06:23 | 06:25| 06:55 | 06:57 | 07:00 | 07:02 50 0
PATAKURA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA.
19 |OR290550  |KENDRAPARA AND CUTTACK TO 6:16 | 621 |06:23|06:25| 06:29 |06:31] 07:01 | 07:03| 07:06 | 07:08 | 07:26 | 07:31 | 08:36
KENDRAPARA & BACK !
T ( -t \"‘
«f o0t T
\9\‘\\2/0 Teans e puact

~

i3 _ cna.




Updated Rationalization on Cuttack-Chandikhol-Kendrapara-Pattamundai Route Category-B (Down Trip) Buses As on 12.11.2020

PATTA- KENDRAPARA TINIMU- DUHURIA BALICHA- KRUSHNA- CHANDIKHOL | CUTTACK
SL NO| BUS NUMBER ROUTE ~-MUNDAI -HANI -NDRAPUR -DASPUR
ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR DEP ARR

KALASPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA.

20 [ORO5AC2777 |KENDRAPARA AND BACK AND 06:22] 06:27 [06:29]|06:31| 06:35 | 06:37|07:07|07:09|07:12107:14( 07:32 | 07:37 | 0842
BHUBANESWAR TQ CUTTACK & BACK

21 |ORO5N7912 NAUKONA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 5:38 (05:43106:28| 06:33 | 06:35]06:37| 06:41 | 06:43(07:13 | 07:15{07:18| 07:20| 07:38 | 07:43 | 0848
RAJNAGAR, PATTAMUNDAI & BACK

22 |oD04D194s [/AMBOO TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 06:34| 06:39 | 06:41 | 06:43 | 06:47 | 06:49 | 07:19| 07:21| 07:24 | 07:26 | 07:44 | 07:49 | 08:54
KENDRAPARA , CHANDIKHOL
OLAVER TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. AUL,

23 |OR04L0585 5:50 | 5:55 [ 06:40| 06:45 [ 06:47 | 06:49| 06:53 1 06:55 | 07:25|07:27 | 07:30] 07:32| 07:50 | 07:55 | 09:00
PATTAMUNDAI ,CHANDIKHOLE & BACK
BAHADA TO KENDRAPARA AND BACK

24 |ODO05AV9714 [AND KENDRAPARA TO CUTTCAK AND 06:46| 06:51 | 06:53|06:55| 06:59 (07:01]07:31|07:33|07:36{07:38{ 07:56 | 0801 | 09:.06
BACK TWOQ R.T. DAILY
BALADEVJEW TO ANGUL VIA.

25 |OR0O5F7165 KENDRAPARA, BALICHANDRAPUR, 06:52| 06:57 | 06:59|07:01| 07:05 | 07:07 07:57 | 08:02 | 09:02
CUTTACK. DKI BI-PASS & BACK

26 |0D046944 KARANJ TO CUTTACK AND BACK AND 06:58 07:03 | 07:05{07:07| 07:11 | 07:13 | 07:43 | 07:45 | 07:48 | 07:50| 08:08 | 0813 | 09:18
CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA & BACK
OSTARHAT TO ANGUL VIA KENDRAPARA,

7 |OR04G8 7:041 07: 07:11|07:13| 07:17 | 07: 4 :51|07:54(07:56| 0814 | 0819 | 0924

2 555 CUTTACK. DHENKANAL & BACK 0 7:09 17 107:19107:49| 07:51 54107:5
JANUPANGA TO PURI VIA RAJANAGAR,

28 |ODO05K0939 [PATTAMUNDAIL KENDRAPARA, 6:20 | 6:25 | 7210 | 7:15 | 7:17 | 7219 | 7:23 | 7:25 | 7:55 | 7:57 108:00| 08:02| 08:20 | 08:25 | 09:30
CHANDIKHOL

29 |OD04H1485 JOSHIA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 716 | 7:21 | 7:23 | 7:25 [ 07:29|07:31 | 08:01| 08:03 | 08:06| 08:08] 08:26 | 08:31 | 09:36
TINIMUHANI, CHANDUKHOL

30 |oD29B3166 | NTARNASITO CUTTACK VIA 07:22| 07:27 [ 07:29| 07:31| 07:35 | 07:37| 08:07 | 08:09 | 08:12 | 08:14| 0832 | 0837 | 09:42
CHANDIKHOL

31 |ORO5AU7575 BAINSADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 6:38 (06:43|07:28] 07:33 | 07:35|07:37| 07:41 | 07:43108:13{ 0815|0818 08:20| 08:38 | 08:43 | 0948
KENDRAPARA, CHANDIKHOLE & BACK

32 |OR05AH2040 NALAGOHIRA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 6:44 | 6:49 | 07:34| 07:39 |1 07:41|07:43| 07:47 | 07:49] 08:19( 08:21| 08:24 | 08:26 | 0844 | 08:49 | 09:54
CHANDIKHOLE, KENDRAPARA & BACK
BAHADHIA TO CUTTACK VIAS

33 |OR05Z8070 |CHANDIKHOL, CUTTACK TO ANCHUALI 740 | 7:45 107:47(07:49(07:53 |07:55]|08:25| 0827 |08:30]| 08:32| 0850 | 0855 | 10:00
VIA CHANDIKHOL

Secret@y
r\oﬂ

Odisha,

gihonty




Updated Rationalization on Cuttack-Chandikhol-Kendrapara-Pattamundai Route Category-B (Down Trip) Buses As on 12.11.2020

PATTA- | (ENDRAPARA | TINIMU- DUHURIA BALICHA- | KRUSHNA- 1 NpikHOL | cutTack
SL NO| BUS NUMBER ROUTE -MUNDAI -HANI -NDRAPUR -DASPUR
ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR DEP ARR
34 |0D05J9745 BELPAL 7O CUTTACK VIA RAINAGARA, 6:56 |107:01{07:46{ 07:51 |07:53{07:55{07:59 | 08:01| 08:31 | 08:33 |1 08:36|08:38| 08:56 | 09:01 | 10:06
PATTAMUNDAI CHANDIKHOL .
PALIMI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA AUL,
35 |ORO5AR2777 |PATTAMUNDAL CHANDIKHOL, BACK VIA | 7:02 | 7:07 {07:52| 07:57 |07:59)|08:01 | 08:05 [ 08:07 | 08:37 { 08:39 | 08:42 | 08:44 | 09:02 | 09:07 10:12
SALTPUR
BENAKANDA TO CUTTACK KENDRAPARA
36 |ORO5AES5225 |, CHANDIKHOL, CUTTACK TO 07:58| 08:03 |08:05]08:07] 08:11 | 08:13 | 08:43 | 08:45| 08:48|08:50| 09:08 | 09:13 | 10:18
BALADEVJEW VIA CHANDIKHOL
BELPAL TO CUTTACK VIA RAJANAGAR,
37 |OD29B0066 |pPATTAMUNDAL KENDRAPARA, 7:14 | 7:19 {08:04( 08:09 [08:11]0813|08:17 |08:19]|08:4908:51|08:54|08:56| 09:14 | 09:19 | 10:24
CHANDIKHOL
KOLIDIHA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA AUL,
38 |0D29C2266 [PATTAMUNDAL TINIMUHANL 7:20 |07:25}08:10| 08:15 | 08:17|08:19{ 08:23 [08:25{08:55 | 08:57 | 09:00 | 09:02 | 09:20 | 09:25 10:30
CHANDIKHOL i
39 |0OD29C6566 PRAVATITO CUTTACK VIA. 7:26 {07:31 08:23 108251 08:29108:31{09:01 ;09:03|09:06] 09:08| 09:26 | 09:31 | 10:36
PATTAMUNDAI & BACK
40 [0OD29B8866 JAMBOO TO CUTTACK VIA KENDRAPARA, 08:22| 08:27 | 08:29]08:31| 08:35 | 08:37| 09:07 | 09:09| 09:12 | 09:14 | 09:32 | 09:37 | 1042
CHANDIKHOL
41 |0D29C5475 BADDHITO BHUBANESWAR ICHHAPUR, 08:28| 08:33 |08:3508:37} 08:41 { 08:43(09:13§09:15|09:18|09:20| 09:38 | 09:43 | 10:48
CHANDIKHOLE & BACK
OLAVAR TO CUTTACK VIA. RAJKANIKA,
42 |0SC6555 PATTAMUNDAILKENDRAPARA , 7:44 | 7:49 |08:34 | 08:39 [08:41}08:43|08:47 [08:49}09:19]|09:21|09:24|09:26| 09:44 | 09:49 | 10:54
CHANDIKHOL & BACK
CUTTACK TO KETUAPAL VIA.
43 |ORO5AJ7421 |GOVINDAPUR, AUL, PATTAMUNDAIL 7:50 | 7:55 08:47108:49| 08:53 108:55[09:25{09:27 | 09:30{ 09:32| 09:50 { 09:55 11:.00
CHANDIKHOL & BACK
44 |0D0O5P4554 MATTO TO BHUBANESWAR VIA AUL, 7:56 |08:01| 846 | 851 {0853]08:55(08:59|09:01|09:31|09:33|09:36|09:38{ 09:56 | 10:01 | 11:06
PATTAMUNDAI, CHANDIKHOL
JARIABAD TO CUTTACK VIA
45 JODO05AS4488 |CHANDIKHOL, CUTTACK TO 08:52] 08:57 {08:59|09:01] 09:05 | 09:07]09:37]09:39|09:42|09:44 | 10:02 | 10:07 | 11:12
KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL
[ r
ZAtansPOlt o~k
127N ytiav
> Odishas ¢




Updated Rationalization on Cuttack-Chandikhol-Kendrapara-Pattamundai Route Category-B (Down Trip) Buses As on 12.11.2020

PATTA- KENDRAPARA TINIMU- DUHURIA BALICHA- KRUSHNA- CHANDIKHOL | CUTTACK
SL NO| BUS NUMBER ROUTE -MUNDAI -HANI -NDRAPUR -DASPUR
ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR DEP ARR
ORASAHI TO CUTTACK VIA. CHANDABAL],
46 2 :08 1 58| 9 :05 K 1 : X X : ; 10: : 11:
OR02D3523 AUL PATTAMUNDAI & BACK 8:0 8:13 | 85 03 | 90 9:07 | 911 | 913 | 943 | 945 | 9:48 | 9:50 0:08 | 10:13 18
BENAKANDA TO CUTTACK VIA
47 |ODO5F4579  |RAJANAGARA, PATMUNDAL 814 | 819 [ 9:04 § 909 | 911 ] 913 | 917 | 919} 949 | 951 | 9:54 | 956 | 10:14 | 10:19 | 11:24
KENDRAPARA, CHANDIKHOL
BANSADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA
48 |ODOSW6789 |CHANDABALL PATTAMUNDAL 820 | 825 | 910 | 915 | 9:17 | 9:19 | 923 | 9:25 | 9:55 | 9:57 | 10:00]10:02| 10:20 | 10:25 11:30
CHANDIKHOLE
CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA VIA
49 [10OR040326 CHANDIKHOL, CUTTACK TO MARSAGHAI 9:21 | 9:23 | 9:25 | 9:29 | 9:31 (10:01{10:03|10:06{10:08| 10:26 | 10:31 11:36
VIA CHANDIKHOL, KENDRAPARA
GUPTI TO CUTTACK VIA CHANDIKHOL
: 8: : : : 31 : : - : : : ; ; :
50 OD29E7666 | AND BACK 8:32 371922 927 | 929 | 931 | 9:35 | 9:37 {10:07 | 10:09 | 10:12 | 10:14 | 10:32 | 10:37 11:42
51 |OR04G4077 |CUTTACKTO KENDRAARA AND 9:33 | 9:35 | 9:37 | 9:41 | 943 {1013 | 10:15| 10:18| 10:20 | 10:38 | 10:43 | 11:48
KENDRAPARA TO CUTTACK & BACK
52 |ORO5AK093g |NALAGOHIRATO BHUBANESWARVIA. | o)) | g g 9:41 | 9:43 | 9:47 | 949 |10:19| 10:21| 10:24 | 1026 | 1044 | 10:49 | 11:54
CHANDIKHOLE, KENDRAPARA & BACK
53 {OD0sUG199 |CUTTACKTO KENDRAPARA 2RT VIA 9:45 | 9:47 | 9:49 | 9:53 | 9:55 | 10:25 | 1027 | 10:30 | 10:32| 10:50 | 10:55 | 12:00
CHANDIKHOL
54 10D29G9066 |NUAPADA TO CUTTACK & BACK 8:56 | 9:01 | 946 | 951 | 9:53 | 9:55 | 9:59 |10:01(10:31]10:33]10:36]10:38] 10:56 | 11:01 12:06
55 |op2ggyiz2  |PATKURATO CUTITACK VIA 9:52 | 9:57 | 9:59 |10:01 | 1005 [ 10:07{ 10:37 | 10:39 | 10:42 | 10:44 | 11:02 | 1107 | 1212
CHANDIKHOL
JARIMUL TO BHUBANESWAR VIA
56 |OR04J1991 PATTAMUNDAIL TINIMUHANI, 9:08 | 9:13 10:05{10:07| 10:11 }10:13{10:43 | 10:45 | 10:48 | 10:50 | 11:08 | 11:13 12:18
CHANDIKHOL.
57 |OR0O5AK0353 CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA VIA 10:09 (10:1110:13| 10:17 {10:19{ 10:49 | 10:51| 10:54 | 10:56 | 11:14 | 11:19 12:24
CHANDIKHOL 2RT
JAYNAGAR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA
58 |ORO5AG3199 |RAJKANIKA,AUL, PATTAMUNDAL 9:21 | 9:26 [10:11| 10:16 | 10:18|10:20] 10:24 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 10:58 | 11:01 | 11:03| 11:21 | 11:26 | 12:31
KENDRAPARA . CHANDIKHOL
59 |0D05AMS944 |CHANTESWARTO BHUBANESWAR VIA | g0 | o.34 | 10:19| 10:24 | 1026 | 10:28 | 10:32 | 10:34 | 11:04 | 1106 | 11:09 | 1711 | 1129 | 11:34 | 12:39
CHANDIKHOLE AND BACK
- avy .
O )
SecTe | inority
Franspott B0
{ a




Updated Rationalization on Cuttack-Chandikhol-Kendrapara-Pattamundai Route Category-B (Down Trip) Buses As on 12.11.2020

PATTA- | \ENDRAPARA |  TINIMU- DUHURIA BALICHA- | KRUSHNA- |/ orkHoL | cuTrack
SL NO| BUS NUMBER ROUTE -MUNDAI -HANI -NDRAPUR -DASPUR
ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR DEP ARR
60 [ORO5AN1505 CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA VIA 10:32 | 10:34110:36] 10:40 | 10:42 | 11:12 { 11:14 | 11:17 | 11:19 | 11:37 | 11:42 | 12:47
CHANDIKHOL 2RT
KOILUPUR TO CUTTACK VIA. AUL,
61 |0D04D2463 PATTAMUNDAI KENDRAPARA 9:45 | 9:50 | 10:35| 10:40 | 10:42|10:44 | 10:48 | 10:50| 11:20 | 11:22 | 11:25 [ 11:27 | 11:45 | 11:50 | 12:55
CHANDIKHOI AND BACK VIA SAITPUR
62 |0D04G7585 RAJANAGAR TO CUTTACK VIA 9:53 | 9:58 | 1043| 10:48 | 10:50(10:52] 10:56 | 10:58| 11:28 | 11:30| 11:33 | 11:35] 11:53 | 11:58 | 13:03
CHANDIKHOL AND BACK
63 |oD29c2220 |CUTTACKTO KENDRAPARA AND BACK 10:56 | 10:58 | 11:00| 11:04 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 11:38 | 11:41 | 11:43 | 12:01 | 1206 | 13:11
TWO R.T. DAILY
BAULICHACK TO BHUBANESWAR VIA
64 |ODO05J2499 CHANDABALI, PATTAMUNDAL 10:09110:14|10:59| 11:04 |11:06{11:08| 11:12 | 11:14| 11:44 | 11:46 | 11:49 [ 11:51 ] 12:09 | 12214 | 13:19
CHANDIKHOLE
MASTERCANTEEN TO KENDRAPARA VIA
65 |ODO5N3132 |CHANDIKHOL AND CUTTACK TO 1112 |11:14|11:16| 11:20 (11:22 1 11:52 | 11:54 | 11:57 | 11:59| 12:17 | 12:22 | 13:27
KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL
66 |OR0OS5AZ6412 RANGANITO BHUBANESWAR VIA 10:25110:30 | 11:15| 11:20 | 11:22{11:24} 11:28 | 11:30} 12:00 | 12:02| 12:05 | 12:07 | 12:25 | 12:30 | 13:35
PATTAMUNDAL SALIPUR
ARADAPALI TO KENDRAPARA , CUTTACK
67 |OSX ' 11:28 |11 : : : : 2: 2: 2: 2: 12:38 | 13:43
SX4088 TO KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL 1:28 (11:30]11:32| 11:36 | 11:38|12:08 | 12:10| 12:13 | 12:15 | 12:33 3 4
68 [OD05S4698 GUPTL TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 10:41110:46 | 11:31] 11:36 |11:38|11:40 | 11:44 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 12:18 | 12:21 ] 12:231 12:41 | 12446 | 13:51
CHANDIKHOL
0oD2 HADAMALGHA B A AR
69 9F5020 JBACK MALGHAT TO BHUBANESWAR & 10:49)10:54 (11:39| 11:44 (11:46|11:48| 11:52 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:26 | 12:29 | 12:31 | 12:49 | 12:54 | 13:59
70 |ODOSAN3499 E/E&'T;DAGARH TO BHUBANESWAR & 10:57|11:02 | 11:47 | 11:52 | 11:54|11:56] 12:00 { 12:0212:32 | 12:34 | 12:37 | 12:39| 12:57 | 1302 | 14:07
MAHAKALPADA TO CUTTACK, CUTTACK
71 |OR04H379 :00 | 12:02112:04{ 12:08 10| 12: : 12: 12:47 13:05 | 13:10 | 14:15
4 2 TO KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL 12:0 2:02112 2:08 {12:10112:40|12:42 45 4 3
72 |OD05AQ0848 |BHUBANESWAR TO CHANDABALI & BACK|11:13|11:18|12:03| 12:08 [12:10|12:12| 12:16 | 12:18 | 12:48 | 12:50 12:53|12:55| 13:13 | 13:18 | 14:23
73 |OR05B6555 GHAGARA TO CUTTACK AND CUTTACK 12:16 112:18112:20| 12:24 | 12:26( 12:56 | 12:58 1 13:01 1 13:03 | 13:21 | 13:26 | 14:31
TO KENDRAPARA & BACK
74 |OR02H1834 CUTTACK TO RAJINAGAR AND CUTTACK 11:29)11:34 {1219 12:24 }12:26 | 12:28 | 12:32 | 12:34| 13:04 | 13:06 | 13:09 ] 13:11] 13:29 | 13:34 | 14:39
TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK

A

eSranspurt AUINGHy

Odisha, Cuttack




Updated Rationalization on Cuttack-Chandikhol-Kendrapara-Pattamundai Route Category-B (Down Trip) Buses As on 12.11.2020

PATTA- KENDRAPARA TINIMU- DUHURIA BALICHA- KRUSHNA- CHANDIKHOL | CUTTACK
SL NO| BUS NUMBER ROUTE -MUNDAI -HANI -NDRAPUR -DASPUR
ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR DEP ARR
GOBARAGADIA TO CUTTACK SALIPUR,
75 [ORO5W3577 |CUTTACK TO BALDEV JEW VIA VIA 12:271 1232 112:34112:361 12:40 |12:42]13:12(13:14|13:17 | 13:19| 13:37 | 13:42 | 1447
CHANDIKHOL
CUTTACK TO RAJANAGAR AND CUTTACK
76 |OD0O5AN1812 11:45{11:50{12:35| 12:40 : : : 12:50113:2 : :25 27| 13:45 ] 135 14:55
70 BHUBANESWAR AND BACK 4 3 40 112:42112:44 12:48 0113:20(13:22|13 13 4 0 4
77 |OD0O5AR5344 |DIGOCHHIA TO CUTTACK & BACK 11:53111:58{12:43| 12:48 |12:50|12:52| 12:56 |12:58{13:28 | 13:30 | 13:33(13:35| 13:53 | 13:58 15:03
78 |OD04N5255 |CHHOTI TO CUTTACK & BACK 12:01]12:06|12:51| 12:56 |12:58]113:00] 13:04 | 13:06|13:36|13:38|13:41|13:431 14:01 | 14:06 15:11
CUTTACK TO CHANDBALI VIA
79 |OD04498g  |CHANDIKHOL, KENDRAPARA, 12:09|12:14|12:59| 13:04 | 13:06| 13:08| 13:12 | 13:14| 13:44 | 13:46 { 13:49| 13:51 | 14:09 | 1414 | 1519
PATTAMUNDAI AND CUTTACK TO
RHIIBANESWAR
80 |ODO0O5AS9585 |GOBINDAPUR TO CUTTACK & BACK 12:17112:22(13:07] 13:12 |13:1413:16| 13:20 |13:22{13:52| 13:54 | 13:5713:59| 14:17 | 14:22 15:27
81 |0OD046944 KARAN) TO CUTTACK AND BACK AND 13:20 |13:22]13:24| 13:28 |13:30{ 14:00 | 14:02| 14:05| 14:07 | 14:25 | 14:30 15:35
CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA & BACK
82 |OD04N5255 BHUBANESWAR TO OLAVAR VIA 12:33(12:38]13:23] 13:28 |13:30{13:32| 13:36 {13:38|14:08{14:10 | 14:13 | 14:15| 14:33 | 14:38 15:43
CHANDIKHOLE, PATTAMUNDAI
GHANTIALI TO CUTTACK VIA JAJPUR
83 |OR04D1791 |TOWN, CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA VIA 13:36 |13:38(13:40| 13:44 [13:46 | 14:16 | 14:18| 14:21 | 14:23 | 14:41 | 14:46 | 1551
CHANDIKHOQL
CUTTACK TO GHUMURA VIA
84 |oD05S2242  |CHANDIKHOL, TINIMUHANI, 13:46|13:48| 13:52 [ 13:54 | 14:24 | 14:26 | 14:29 | 14:31 | 14:49 | 14:54 | 15:59
PATTAMUNDAI AND BACK VIA
RAIANAGARA TINIMIIHANT
PATAKURA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA.
85 |OR290550 KENDRAPARA AND CUTTACK TO 13:52 | 13:5413:56 | 14:00 [14:02|14:32 | 14:34 | 14:37 | 14:39{ 14:57 | 15:02 | 16:.07
KENDRAPARA & BACK
BHUBANESWAR TO OLAVARA VIA _ . _ _ . . _ . _ _ . . _ ' .
86 |0D04M5085 CHANDIKHOL PATTAMUNDALI 13:05/13:10(13:55| 14:00 {14:02|14:04| 14:08 {14:10|14:40 | 14:42 {14:45| 14:47 | 15:05 | 15:10 16:15
BENAKANDA TO CUTTACK KENDRAPARA
87 |ORO5AE5225 |, CHANDIKHOL, CUTTACK TO 14:03| 14:08 114:10(14:12{14:16]14:18]|14:48 | 14:50{14:53 | 14:55| 15:13 { 15:18 16:23
BALADEVJEW VIA CHANDIKHOL
Secreiary

P

je-Fransport Authority

Odisha, Cuttack

o

o



Updated Rationalization on Cuttack-Chandikhol-Kendrapara-Pattamundai Route Category-B (Down Trip) Buses As on 12.11.2020

PATTA- KENDRAPARA TINIMU- DUHURIA BALICHA- KRUSHNA- CHANDIKHOL | CUTTACK
SL NO| BUS NUMBER ROUTE -MUNDAI -HANI -NDRAPUR -DASPUR
ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR DEP ARR
BAHADHIA TO CUTTACK VIAS
88 |OR05Z8070 |CHANDIKHOL, CUTTACK TO ANCHUALI 14:11| 14:16 | 14:18114:20] 14:24 | 14:26| 14:56 | 14:58 [ 15:01 ] 15:03 | 15:21 | 15:26 16:31
VIA CHANDIKHOL
BHUBANESWAR TO CHANDABALI VIA.
89 [ORO5E4126 CHANDIKHOLE , KENDRAPARA, 13:29113:34114:19| 14:24 | 14:26(14:28| 14:32 [ 14:34( 15:04 | 15:06 | 15:09{ 15:11 | 15:29 | 15:34 | 16:39
PATTAMUNDAL AUL& BACK
CUTTACK JARIMUL VIA
90 |OR02BH1389 |CHANDIKHOLKENDRAPARA, 13:37(13:42(14:27 14:32 | 14:34|14:36| 1440 [ 14:42115:12 | 15:14 | 15:17| 15:19| 15:37 | 15:42 16:47
PATTMUNDAI
JARIABAD TO CUTTACK VIA
91 |ODO05AS4488 |CHANDIKHOL, CUTTACK TO 14:40 | 14:42|14:44| 1448 | 14:50| 15:20 | 15:22 | 15:25| 15:27 | 15:45 | 15:50 | 16:55
KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL
BHUBANESWAR TO RAJNAGAR VIA.
92 |ORO5AL5657 |CUTTACK, CHANDIKHOLE, KENDRAPARA , | 13:53 | 13:58 | 14:43 | 14:48 | 14:50(14:52| 14:56 | 14:58| 15:28 [ 15:30 [ 15:33} 15:35| 15:53 | 15:58 | 17:03
PATTAMUNDAI & BACK
93 |OD04L7585 BHUBANESWAR TO OLAVAR VIA 14:01114:06|14:51| 14:56 | 14:5815:00] 15:04 | 15:06] 15:36 | 15:38 | 15:41 ] 15:43| 16:01L | 16:06 | 17:11
CHANDIKHOLE, PATTAMUNDAI
CUTTACK TO KHARNASI VIA
94 |0OD05S3599 |CHANDIKHOL, KENDRAPARA, CUTTACK 14:591 15:04 | 15:06|15:08} 15:12 | 15:14{ 15:44 | 15:46 { 15:49 | 15:51( 16:09 | 16:14 17:19
TO BHUANESWAR
95 |ODO5W3815 BHUBANESWAR TO GUPTI VIA 1417|1422 15:07| 15:12 | 15:14115:16| 15:20 | 15:22| 15:52 [ 15:54 | 15:57 | 15:59| 16:17 | 16:22 | 17:27
PATTAMUNDAL CHANDIKHOLE
96 |OR16D6933 CUTTACK TO BAHAKUDGHAT VIA 15:15] 15:20 | 15:22(15:24 | 15:28 [ 15:30| 16:00 | 16:02 ] 16:05] 16:07| 16:25 | 16:30 | 17:35
CHANDIKHOL, KENDRAPARA
BHUBANESWAR TO CHANDABALI VIA.
97 |ORF2845 CHANDIKHOLE, KENDRAPARA , 14:33114:38115:23| 15:28 | 15:30| 15:32] 15:36 | 15:38] 16:081 16:10 | 16:13 [ 16:15| 16:33 | 16:38 17:43
PATTAMUNDAIL AUL & BACK
98 |OD05U6199 CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA 2RT VIA 15:36 [ 15:38115:40] 15:44 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:18 | 16:21 | 16:23 | 16:41 | 16:46 | 17:51
CHANDIKHOL
99 |OD29E2555 Eiﬁ?KANDATO BHUBANESWAR AND 14:49114:54(15:39| 15:44 | 15:46|15:48| 15:52 | 15:54| 16:24 1 16:26 { 16:29|16:31| 16149 | 16:54 | 17.59
100 CUTTACK TO KHARNASI VIA 15:47| 15:52 [15:54|15:56| 16:00 | 16:02| 16:32 | 16:34{16:37| 16:39| 16:57 | 17:02 | 1807
OD04K8791  |[KENDRAPARA
Q' e\a \] Y
\’Y Authorey
gtate (‘m‘aC\“




Updated Rationalization on Cuttack-Chandikhol-Kendrapara-Pattamundai Route Category-B (Down Trip) Buses As on 12.11.2020

PATTA-

TINIMU-

BALICHA-

KRUSHNA-

KENDRAPARA DUHURIA CHANDIKHOL CUTTACK
SLNO| BUS NUMBER ROUTE -MUNDAI -HANI -NDRAPUR -DASPUR
ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR
101 |{OR05AK0353 |CUTTACKTO KENDRAPARA VIA 16:00 | 16:02 | 16:04| 16:08 | 16:10| 16:40 | 16:42 | 16:45 | 16:47] 17:05 | 17:10 | 18:15
CHANDIKHOL 2RT
BHUBANESWAR TO NALAGAHIRA VIA
102 |OROSAB6075 |CHANDIKHOL TINIMUHANIA, 15:13115:18 16:10116:12)16:16 |16:18| 16:48 | 16:50| 16:53 [ 16:55{ 17:13 | 17:18 | 18:23
PATTAMUNDAL CHANDBAL
CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA VIA
103 |OR040326  |CHANDIKHOL, CUTTACK TO MARSAGHAI 16:11| 16:16 | 16:18|16:20| 16:24 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 16:58 | 17:01 | 17:03| 17:21 | 17:26 | 1831
VIA CHANDIKHOL, KENDRAPARA
104 |OR02BH2199 |BHUBANESWAR TO GOVINDAPUR VIA 16:19| 16:24 | 16:26 | 16:28| 16:32 | 16:34| 17:04 | 17:06 | 17:00 | 17:11| 17:29 | 17:34 | 18:39
CHANDIKHOLE, KENDRAPARA
BHUANESWAR TO NALAGAHIRA VIA
105 |ORO5C5472  |CHANDIKHOL, KENDRAPARA, 15:37115:42|16:27| 16:32 | 16:34|16:36| 16:40 | 16:42|17:12|17:14|17:1717:19| 1737 | 1742 | 1847
PATTAMUNDAL AUL
MASTERCAN TEEN TO RANGANI VIA e
106 |OD05Q7899 |CHANDIKHOL, TINIMUHANI, 15:45115:50 16:42(16:441 16148 | 16:50117:20117:22 | 17:25 | 17:27 | 17:45 | 17:50 18:55
PATTAMUNDAL RAJANAGAR
107 |oD29c2220  |CUTTACKTO KENDRAPARA AND BACK 16:48 | 16:50| 16:52 | 16:56 | 16:58 | 17:28{17:30 | 17:33 | 17:35| 17:53 | 1758 | 19:03
TWO R.T. DAILY
108 |OR05AN1505 |CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA VIA 16:56 | 16:58 | 17:00 | 17:04 | 17:06 | 17:36 | 17:38 | 17:41 | 17:43| 18:01 | 18:06 | 19:11
CHANDIKHOL 2RT
109 |ORO5Y99g6  |BHUBANESWAR TO JAYNAGAR VIA 16:00 | 16:14|16:59| 17:04 | 17:06 | 17:08| 17:12 | 17:14| 17:44 | 17:46 | 17:49 | 17:51| 1809 | 18:14 | 19:19
PATTAMUN DAL CHANDIKHOLE
OR05P7165/
AUL TO BHILAT VAI PATTAMUNDAL
11 16:29|16:31|17:04| 17:0 06 | 18:08 | 190
0 |ODOSH7165 |\ e pRAPARA CHANDIKHOL 6:23116:31) 17:04 17:06 18:06 6
Niaght Coach
BHUBANESWAR TO CHANDBALI VIA
111 [OR04D2144  |CHANDIKHOL, TINIMUHANL, 16:17|1622|17:07| 17:12 | 17:14| 17:16 | 17:20 | 17:22{ 17:52 | 17:54 | 17:57 | 17:59 | 1837 | 1822 | 1927
PATTAMUNDAL AUL. RAJKANIKA
MASTERCANTEEN TO KENDRAPARA VIA
112 |ODOSN3132  |CHANDIKHOL AND CUTTACK TO 17:20 | 17:22|17:24| 17:28 | 17:30| 18:00| 18:02 | 18:05 | 18:07| 18:25 | 18:30 | 19:35
KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL
113 |OR0528520 E:TAT'\]A&EJSLBHUINPURVIA 17:23] 17:28 |17:30|17:32| 17:36 | 17:38 | 18:08 | 18:10| 18:13 | 18:15| 1833 | 18:38 | 19:43




Updated Rationalization on Cuttack-Chandikhol-Kendrapara-Pattamundai Route Category-B (Down Trip) Buses As on 12.11.2020

PATTA- | (ENDRAPARA | TINIMU- DUHURIA BALICHA- KRUSHNA- | - aANDIKHOL | cuTTACK
SL NO| BUS NUMBER ROUTE ~-MUNDAI -HANI -NDRAPUR -DASPUR
ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR
OLAVAR TO CUTTACK VIA. RAJKANIKA,
114 |0SC6555  |PATTAMUNDALKENDRAPARA , 16:41|16:46|17:31| 17:36 | 17:38[17:40 | 17:44 | 17:46| 18:16 | 18:18 | 18:21 | 1823 | 1841 | 18:46 | 1951
CHANDIKHOL & BACK
BHUBANESWAR TO NALAGAHIRA VIA
115 |ORO02BE7476 |CHANDIKHOLKENDRAPARA, 16:49|16:54117:39| 17:44 (17:46 | 17:48| 17:52 |17:54]18:24| 18:26 1829 | 18:31 | 1849 | 1854 | 19:59
PATTAMUNDAL
116 |ODO5AT9314 |BAHADIA TO CUTTACK 16:57| 17:02| 17:47| 17:52 | 17:54| 17:56 | 18:00 | 18:02| 1832 | 1834 | 18:37 | 1839 | 1857 | 19:02 | 20:07
117 |oR028U7366 |MASTERCANTEEN TO RANGANI VIA. 17:05|17:10 18:02|18:04| 18:08 | 18:10| 18:40 | 18:42| 18:45 | 18:47| 1905 | 1910 | 2015
PATTAMUNDAI AND BACK
118 |0D29A0666 | BHUBANESWAR TO OLAVARA VIA 17:13 | 17:18 | 18:03 | 18:08 | 18:10|18:12| 18:16 | 18:18| 18:48 | 18:50 | 18:53 | 18:55| 19:13 | 1918 | 20:23
CHANDIKHOL PATTAMUNDAIL
119 |oR293574  |/AMBOO TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 17:21]17:26|18:11| 18:16 | 18:18|18:20 | 18:24 | 18:26 | 18:56 | 18:58 | 19:01 | 19:03| 1921 | 19:26 | 20:31
KENDRAPARA , CHANDIKHOL
| 120 |OD258295  [EHUBANESWAR TO CHANDEBALL VIA 17:29|17:34|18:19| 18:24 |18:26|18:28| 18:32 | 18:34| 19:04 [ 19:06 | 19:09 | 19:11 | 19:29 | 19:34 | 2039
CHANDIKHOL
121 |OD085818 Eiiig;’;:gm TO CHANDBALI VIA 17:37|17:42| 1827 18:32 |18:34|18:36 | 18:40 |18:42[19:12| 1914 19:17 | 19:19| 19:37 | 1942 | 20:47
122 |OR19HI111 |ROURKELA TO AUL VIA CHANDIKHOL | 17:45|17:50 | 18:35| 18:40 | 18:42 | 18:44| 18:48 | 18:50 | 19:20 | 19:22 | 1925 | 1927 | 19:45 | 19:50
123 |OR19N8692 |JAMBU TO BHUBANESWAR 17:53 | 17:58 | 18:43| 18:48 | 18:50 | 18:52 | 18:56 | 18:58| 19:28 | 19:30 | 19:33 | 19:35| 19:53 | 19:58 | 21.03
124 18:01 | 18:06 | 18:51 | 18:56 | 18:58 | 19:00 | 19:04 | 19:06| 19:36 | 19:38 | 19:41 | 19:43 | 20:01 | 20:06 | 2111
125 18:09 | 18:14 | 18:59| 19:04 | 19:06 | 19:08 | 19:12 | 19:14 ] 19:44 | 19:46 | 19:49 | 19:51] 20:09 | 20:14 | 21:19
126 18:17|18:22|19:07| 19:12 | 19:14|19:16 | 19:20 | 19:22| 19:52 | 1954 | 19:57 | 19:59 | 20:17 | 20:22 | 21:27
127 1825 | 18:30| 19:15| 19:20 | 19:22|19:24 | 19:28 | 19:30 | 20:00 | 20:02 | 20:05 | 20:07 | 20:25 | 20:30 | 2135
128 18:33]18:38|19:23| 19:28 |19:30]19:321 19:36 [19:38]20:08 | 20:10 | 20:13 [ 20:15| 20:33 | 20:38 | 21:43
129 18:41 | 18:46 | 19:31| 19:36 | 19:38| 19:40 | 19:44 | 19:46 | 20-16 | 20:18 | 20:21 | 20:23 | 20:41 | 20:46 | 2151
130 18:49(18:54({19:39{ 19:44 |19:46]19:48| 19:52 119:54| 20:24 | 20:26 | 20:29 1 20:31 | 20:49 | 20:54 21:59
131 18:57|19:02| 19:47| 19:52 | 19:54| 19:56 | 20:00 | 20:02 | 20:32 | 20:34 | 20:37 | 20:39 | 20557 | 21:02 | 22:07
132 19:05 | 19:10 | 19:55| 20:00 | 20:02 | 20:04 | 20:08 [20:10| 20:40 | 20:42 | 20:45 | 20:47 | 2:05 | 21:10 | 22:15
133 19:13 | 19:18| 20:03 | 20:08 | 2010 | 20:12 | 20:16 | 20:18] 20:48 | 20:50 | 20:53 | 20:55 | 2113 | 2118 | 22:23
134 19:21|19:26 | 20:11| 20:16 | 20-18 | 20:20 | 20:24 | 20:26 | 20:56 | 20:58 | 21:01 | 21:03 | 2121 | 21:26 | 22:31
135 19:29]19:34| 20:19| 20:24 | 20:26 | 20:28| 20:32 | 20:34 ] 21:04 | 2106 | 21:09 | 21:11 | 2129 | 21:34 | 22:39
136 19:37|19:42 | 20.27| 20:32 | 20:34 | 20:36 | 20-40 | 20:42 | 2112 | 2114 | 2117 | 21:19 | 2137 | 2042 | 22:47
137 19:45 | 19:50 | 20:35| 20:40 | 20:42 | 20-44 | 20-48 | 20:50 | 21:20 | 21:22 | 21:25 | 21:27| 2145 | 21:50 | 2255
C e
0 \
T\'aﬂs A ’AC\'\
ate ! Culie
St,\ Qd\Sh [

y 7




Updated Rationalization on Cuttack-Chandikhol-Kendrapara-Pattamundai Route Category-B (Down Trip) Buses As on 12.11.2020

PATTA- KENDRAPARA TINIMU- DUHURIA BALICHA- KRUSHNA- CHANDIKHOL | CUTTACK
SL NO| BUS NUMBER ROUTE -MUNDAI -HANI -NDRAPUR -DASPUR
ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR DEP ARR
138 19:53|19:58 | 20:43 | 20:48 | 20:50 | 20:52 | 20:56 | 20:58 | 21:28 | 21:30 | 21:33 | 21:35 21:53 | 21:58 | 23:03
139 20:01{20:06 | 20:51 | 20:56 [20:58|21:00| 21:04 {21:06 | 21:36 | 21:38 | 21:41 | 21:43 | 22:01 | 22:06 | 23:11

N:B- (1) Rationalization of timing is finalized, but the same shall be subject to the result of Writ Petition No- 20717/2016, 20720/2016, 20721/2016, 20722/2016 & 23528/2017.
(2) The timing beyond Cuttack, Salipur, Nischintakoili, Asureswar, Chandol, Duhuria, Tinimuhani, Kendrapara and Pattamundai will be fixed accordingly.




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10

